Concerts 2023/24
Thursday 16th November, St Andrews Church (Music Festival) – City of Sheffield Festival Band, Senior Clarinets, Senior Double Reeds & Senior Flutes (Strings rehearsals only at All Saints)
Wednesday 29th November, Red Tape Central – Sheffield Youth Big Band & Sheffield Youth Jazz Collective

Monday 4th December, Red Tape Central – Beginner Guitars, Electric/Steel String Guitars, Intermediate Guitars & Rock & Pop Band Skills 
Tuesday 5th December, All Saints School – Beginner Recorders, Intermediate Brass, Intermediate Clarinets, Intermediate Flutes & Senior Brass
Thursday 7th December, The Octagon Centre – Intermediate Strings, Senior Strings, Sheffield Children’s Orchestra, Sheffield Young Sinfonia & Sheffield Youth Strings (No rehearsals at All Saints for any group)
Monday 11th December 2023, Sheffield Cathedral – Christmas Extravaganza – Junior Voices, Senior Orchestra, Sheffield Children’s Wind Band, Sheffield Youth Wind Band & Youth Voices 
Tuesday 23rd – Friday 26th April 2024 – Musical Showcases at Victoria Hall: 
Tuesday 23rd April 2024 – City of Sheffield Festival Band, Junior Voices, Rock and Pop Band Skills, Senior Clarinets & Sheffield Young Sinfonia
Wednesday 24th April 2024 – Beginner Guitar Club, Intermediate Clarinets, Intermediate Flutes, Sheffield Children’s Orchestra, Sheffield Youth Big Band & Sheffield Youth Wind Band
Thursday 25th April 2024 – Intermediate Brass, Intermediate Guitars, Senior Brass, Senior Flutes, Senior Orchestra, Sheffield Junior & Youth Samba Bands, Steel/Electric String Guitars & Youth Voices
Friday 26th April 2024 – Beginner Recorder Club, Concordia Voices, Firth Park Brass Band, Sheffield Children’s Wind Band, Senior Double Reeds, Sheffield Youth Jazz Collective & Youth Strings
Sunday 30th June 2024, Western Park Band Stand – City of Sheffield Festival Band, Sheffield Children’s Wind Band & Sheffield Youth Wind Band
Monday 1st July 2024, The Octagon – End of Year Performance – Intermediate Strings, Sheffield Children’s Orchestra, Sheffield Young Sinfonia & Sheffield Youth Strings
Tuesday 2nd July 2024, The Octagon – Leavers Concert – City of Sheffield Festival Band, Concordia Voices, Senior Brass, Senior Clarinets, Senior Double Reeds, Senior Flutes, Senior Strings, Senior Orchestra & Sheffield Youth Big Band
Wednesday 3rd July 2024, The Octagon - Red Tape Sessions – Beginner Guitars, Intermediate Guitars, Electric/Steel String Guitars, Rock and Pop Band Skills, Sheffield Youth Jazz Collective, Sheffield Junior Samba & Sheffield Youth Samba
Monday 8th July 2024, Sheffield Cathedral – End of Year Performance – Junior Voices, Youth Voices & special guests The Sheffield Chorale 
Tuesday 9th July 2024, All Saints School – End of Year Performance – Beginner Recorders, Intermediate Brass, Intermediate Clarinets & Intermediate Flutes 

Monday 15th July 2024, Red Tape Central – Senior Group Auditions
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   MUSIC GROUP CALENDAR FOR THE 2023/24 ACADEMIC YEAR





Music Rehearsal Weeks (or concerts)                  








Denotes School Holidays (Music Hub Office Closed)



































